4949
FRAME AND GENERAL PURPOSE FIXINGS
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME - FRAME FIXINGS
TX HEX HEAD SCREW
TX COUNTERSUNK
HEAD SCREW
length 360 mm
up to

Code
KPS-FAST 14 S
dk x Lk
[mm]
dw x Lw
[mm]
Max. fixture
thickness
tfix [mm]
Drive type
KPR-FAST 14 K
Drive type
KPS-FAST 14 S
Pcs
KPR-FAST 14K KPS-FAST 14S
Ø14 KPR-FAST-14080K KPS-FAST-14080S 14 x 80 10 x 85 10 TX-50 SW-17 TX-50 20 20
KPR-FAST-14100K KPS-FAST-14100S 14 x 100 10 x 105 30 TX-50 SW-17 TX-50 20 20
KPR-FAST-14120K KPS-FAST-14120S 14 x 120 10 x 125 50 TX-50 SW-17 TX-50 20 25
KPR-FAST-14140K KPS-FAST-14140S 14 x 140 10 x 145 70 TX-50 SW-17 TX-50 25 25
KPR-FAST-14160K KPS-FAST-14160S 14 x 160 10 x 165 90 TX-50 SW-17 TX-50 25 25
KPR-FAST-14180K KPS-FAST-14180S 14 x 180 10 x 185 110 TX-50 SW-17 TX-50 25 25
KPR-FAST-14200K KPS-FAST-14200S 14 x 200 10 x 205 130 TX-50 SW-17 TX-50 15 15
KPR-FAST-14230K KPS-FAST-14230S 14 x 230 10 x 235 160 TX-50 SW-17 TX-50 15 15
KPR-FAST-14260K KPS-FAST-14260S 14 x 260 10 x 265 190 TX-50 SW-17 TX-50 15 15
KPR-FAST-14300K KPS-FAST-14300S 14 x 300 10 x 305 230 TX-50 SW-17 TX-50 10 10
KPR-FAST-14330K KPS-FAST-14330S 14 x 330 10 x 335 260 TX-50 SW-17 TX-50 10 10
KPR-FAST-14360K KPS-FAST-14360S 14 x 360 10 x 365 290 TX-50 SW-17 TX-50 10 10
TX-50
NEW
   PACKAGING!
FRAMEWORK